
������� 	
	� ��
� ������ �����
� ������ ��
� ������ �
� ��� ��� ��
�
�� ������-������"!"

Sl Sl Main L FormId FId Name Father Name National ID Village Reason

1 5 213003 1006030081000006 MD. FAZLUL HAQUE JOMADDAR "� #$ �����%�� 0610381670213 RAJGURU Dead

2 8 213005 1006030081000008 JABBER KHAN "� &�
�� '�� 0610381670103 RAJGURU Dead

3 26 213023 1006030081000026 MD. MOTLEB HOWLADER "� ������ (�) ��*����� 0610381668973 RAJGURU Dead

4 47 213056 1006030081000050 MD. SULTAN BEPARI �+ ���
�� ��%� �����) 0610381669263 RAJGURU Dead

5 51 213058 1006030081000052 MD ARSHED BEPARI ���, ���
�� ��%� �����) 0610381669304 RAJGURU Dead

6 56 213064 1006030081000058 MD. AZAHAR SARDER "� -
�� ����� 0610381669271 RAJGURU Dead

7 60 213060 1006030081000054 MD. ALAL UDDIN BEPARI "� (���� (�) �����) 0610381669250 RAJGURU Dead

8 64 213072 1006030081000066 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN "� .����� �����) 0610381669244 RAJGURU Dead

9 69 213077 1006030081000071 MD. JUEL HOSSAIN "� /��� ��*����� 19890610381600044 RAJGURU Dhaka

10 70 213079 1006030081000073 MD. SAMSUL HOQUE SARDER "� (, !0� ����� 0610381669210 RAJGURU Dead

11 79 241692 1006030081000575 MESER ALI PEDA "� ��
�� (�) 1��� 0610381669855 RAJGURU Dead

12 82 241693 1006030081000589 MOSLEM HOWLADER "� ��
�� ��*����� 0610381669874 RAJGURU Dead

13 84 241708 1006030081000590 SENTU KABIRAZ .�2� ������ 0610381669920 RAJGURU Dead

14 90 241713 1006030081000088 MUNSUR KABIRAJ "� �����%� ������ 0610381669918 RAJGURU Dead

15 95 247101 1006030081000089 MONTAJ SIKDER (MORON) "� ��3� ������ 0610381669896 RAJGURU Dead

16 99 213328 1006030081000097 ANOWAR HOWLADER "� (�4� ��*����� 0610381655160 DOYARIKA Dead

17 100 213327 1993700402514935 NURUL ISLAM "� ������ 0610381654149 DOYARIKA Dead

18 116 241688 1006030081000110 MANNAN SARDER (�) (�4� ����� 0610381657234 RAMPATTI Dead

19 117 213303 1006030081000113 MOSLEM "� (, !�� 0610381671140 SADEKKHA Dead

20 136 213310 1006030081000130 MD. OSMAN GONE HOWLADER "� ���, ���� ��%� ��*����� 0610381672183 SINGHERKATHI Dead

21 138 241717 1006030081000133 YUNUS HOWLADER "� (, ��
�� ��*����� 0610381671442 SADEKKHA Dead

22 139 241718 1006030081000135 MD. SEKANDER BAYATI "� �����%� ����) 0610381671314 SADEKKHA Dead

23 140 241706 1006030081000146 MOAZZAM HOSSAIN "� (, ��
�� ���� 0610381672083 SINGHERKATHI Dead

24 142 241715 1006030081000134 MD. SURJA ALOM ���, *����) !�� ��*����� 0610381672152 SINGHERKATHI Dead

25 166 213027 1006030081000154 MD ABDUL SALAM MATUBBAR "� ���, (����� ��56�� 0610381667366 LOHALIA Dead

26 187 241694 1006030081000183 JAMAL SHARIF "� (�&�� (�) ��)� 0610381666030 LOHALIA Dead

27 209 241745 1006030081000201 MD ADEL UDDIN "� ��
�� (�) 0610381656774 RAMPATTI Dead

28 249 213355 1006030081000240 MD. SHAH JAHAN MUNSI "� ���, (, �������� .7) 0610381667264 LOHALIA Dead

29 255 247179 5637806608609545 AYANAL HAQ "� ���
�� (�) �����) 0610381668077 LOHALIA Dead

30 258 241757 1006030081000245 ALI AHAMMED AKON "� ���� (�� 0610381667538 LOHALIA Dead

31 269 213116 1006030081000258 DELOWAR MRIDHA "� &�
�� "#� 0610381670317 RAJGURU Dead

32 276 213187 1006030081000263 MD. MAHABUB JOMADDAR ���, ������ (�) �����%�� 0610381670242 RAJGURU Dead

33 277 213189 1006030081000264 MOSLEM PEDA "� ���
8&� (�) 1��� 0610381670012 RAJGURU Dead

34 282 213192 1006030081000266 MANIK HOWLADER "� 9�:�� ��*����� 0610381670054 RAJGURU Dead

35 285 213396 1006030081000271 MUNSUR HAULADER "� (�� (�) ��*����� 0610381669983 RAJGURU Dead

36 289 213391 1006030081000275 MD. HELAL JOMADDER ��� (�) �����%�� 0610381670205 RAJGURU Dead

37 290 213351 1006030081000244 ABDUS SATTAR KHAN "� ���, ������ (�) 0610381667084 LOHALIA Dead

38 293 213372 9437675307974285 BUDU CHANDRA MALO "� ;�<���� ��
�� 0623202404885 RAJGURU Dead

39 312 241767 1006030081000293 MUKTAL PEDA "� ���
�� (�) 1��� 0610381669967 RAJGURU Dead
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40 336 213119 9091210579731134 FARUQ SARDAR "� ����� (�) ����� 0610381664728 LAMCHAR Dead

41 357 213143 1006030081000328 ANOWARA BIBI ����� ����� 0610381664713 LAMCHAR Dead

42 398 213197 1006030081000357 LALU SARDER ��$ ����� 0610381664758 LAMCHAR Dead

43 404 213384 1006030081000363 MD. KHORSED ALAM BEPARI "� (�
�� (�) ����=�) 1322207123953 LAMCHAR Dead

44 410 241749 4043718594248165 YEASHIN MOLLA (>� ��
�� ���?� 0610381664932 LAMCHAR Dead

45 417 267108 1006030081000374 MD. BELLAL HOSSAIN ���, �������� �����) 0610381668867 RAJGURU Foreign

46 424 267121 1006030081000378 ABDUL MALEK PEDA "� (@�� (�) 1��� 0610381668903 RAJGURU Dead

47 427 247367 1006030081000381 AFSAR ALI HOWLADER "� A��� ���
�� ��*����� 0610381660365 UTTAR RAHMATPUR Dead

48 435 247393 1006030081000391 MD. ABUL BASHAR "� ���<� (�) �����) 0610381667404 LOHALIA Dead

49 459 247381 1006030081000410 MD. DULAL BEPARI ��
�� �����) 0610381660361 UTTAR RAHMATPUR Dead

50 465 213035 1006030081000150 MD GOLAM KOBIR "� ��
�� (�) ������ 0610381667246 LOHALIA Dead

51 497 247143 1006030081000443 MD. YOUNUS "� ����� (��)� ��*����� 0610381662668 KHUDRAKATHI Dead

52 524 247431 1006030081000468 DHIRAN CHONDRO DAS "� B���) @C ��� 0610381660306 UTTAR RAHMATPUR Dead

53 540 247423 1006030081000482 ABDUS SATTAR "� ��$ ��*����� 0610381664774 RAJGURU Dead

54 545 247403 1006030081000477 MD. ABDUL OAHAB KHAN "� ����� (�) '�� 0610381669988 RAJGURU Dead

55 548 267148 1006030081000490 MAHABUB ALAM .���� �����) 1594309457165 LOHALIA Dead

56 550 267076 1006030081000494 MD. KANCHON MIA SAZOAL �������� (�) ���*��� 0610381666110 LOHALIA Dead

57 589 213364 1006030081000576 BABUL HOSSAIN MATUBBAR ����� ��56� 0610381667346 LOHALIA Double

58 593 241691 1006030081000580 DULAL PADA ��
&� (�) 1��� 0610381669890 RAJGURU Dead

59 595 213142 9377613927127991 AFSAR SARDER "� (D� !�� ����� 00000000000000000 LAMCHAR NID Prob

60 596 213359 8988608477333392 MD. ANICHR RAHMAN "� ���, '��$� ����� �����) 0610381667274 LOHALIA Double

61 599 213047 5158510983532167 MD. SAHAJAHAN BEPARI "� ������ �����) 000000000 RAJGURU NID Prob

62 602 213142 1006030081000582 AFSAR SARDER "� (, !�� ����� 0610381664719 LAMCHAR Dead

63 603 213359 5492116453572004 MD. ANICHR RAHMAN "� ���, '��$� ����� �����) 00000 LOHALIA NID Prob

64 605 247092 5838429997580545 MOTAHAR HOWLADER �$ ��*����� 00000 RAJGURU NID Prob

65 606 267116 9497960052463462 JOSNA RANI UTTAR RAHMATPUR NID Prob

66 607 267117 7529037119862808 AMULLA HALDER �
�� ������ UTTAR RAHMATPUR NID Prob

67 612 1578500 1006030081000588 MAZNU HOWLADER "� (, ���� ��*����� 0610381654649 DOYARIKA Dead

68 620 1578483 1006030081000617 AIUB ALI BEPARI "� *��
�� (�) ������ 0610381654079 DOYARIKA Dead

69 639 1578378 3234926633656234 MEHER ALI SARDER ���, ���
@� (�) ����� 0610381664695 LAMCHAR Dead

70 644 1578222 5813291517007169 SONAIJAN BIBI (
�� ����� 0610381664696 LAMCHAR Dead

71 648 1638626 1006030081000627 SOKINA BEGUM ��$ ����� 0610381664682 LAMCHAR KHUDRAKATHI Dead

72 657 1578330 1006030081000624 MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE BEPARI "� ����
&� (�) �����) 0610381667409 LOHALIA Dead

73 661 1578326 8060221571952564 JAKIR HOSSAIN "� (�
�� ������ 0610381667526 LOHALIA Dead

74 680 1638692 8400925639756022 MD. SIDDIK HOWLADER ������ (�) ��*����� 0610381665971 RAJGURU Dead

75 686 1638693 1006030081000534 MANIK SIKDER "� ���� (�� ������ 0610381668769 RAJGURU Dhaka

76 705 1578240 7621746164845466 SALAM SARDAR "� #$ ����� 0610381670316 RAJGURU Dead

77 718 1578239 5953163507018032 MOZIBOR SARDAR "� (> ����� 0610381668980 RAJGURU Dead

78 747 5000264 1006030081000662 SALAM SARDER "� #$ ����� 0610381670316 RAJGURU Dead
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79 750 5000274 1006030081000669 MD. ALI HOSSAIN MRIDHA ���, (, ��
�� "#� 0610381667598 LOHALIA Dhaka

80 754 5000266 1006030081000665 MD. ABDUL HAKIM ���, �@��! (�) �@E����� 0610381667288 LOHALIA Dead

81 777 5000257 1006030081000644 MASUM SHEIKH "� ���F�%� -#�� 0610381657420 RAMPATTI Dhaka

82 779 5000284 1006030081000631 ASRUB ALI HAWLADER "� 5��G� ��*����� 0610381657011 RAMPATTI Dead


